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$19.50 0 53 0.00 19,047.00 18,644.00 403.00 403.00 1 1

$18.50 1 53 270.00 19,047.00 18,644.00 403.00 0.00 1 0

$18.26 0 52 0.00 18,777.00 17,674.00 1,103.00 700.00 2 1

$18.05 0 52 0.00 18,777.00 16,174.00 2,603.00 1,500.00 3 1

$18.00 0 52 0.00 18,777.00 15,624.00 3,153.00 550.00 5 2

$17.50 0 52 0.00 18,777.00 15,234.00 3,543.00 390.00 6 1

$17.10 0 52 0.00 18,777.00 15,084.00 3,693.00 150.00 7 1

$17.00 0 52 0.00 18,777.00 14,834.00 3,943.00 250.00 8 1

$16.99 1 52 500.00 18,777.00 14,834.00 3,943.00 0.00 8 0

$16.50 0 51 0.00 18,277.00 11,084.00 7,193.00 3,250.00 10 2

$16.05 0 51 0.00 18,277.00 10,734.00 7,543.00 350.00 11 1

$16.01 0 51 0.00 18,277.00 9,234.00 9,043.00 1,500.00 12 1

$16.00 1 51 75.00 18,277.00 5,904.00 12,373.00 3,330.00 15 3

$15.50 0 50 0.00 18,202.00 4,329.00 13,873.00 1,500.00 17 2

$15.15 0 50 0.00 18,202.00 1,429.00 16,773.00 2,900.00 19 2

$14.68 0 50 0.00 18,202.00 879.00 17,323.00 550.00 20 1

$14.55 0 50 0.00 18,202.00 349.00 17,853.00 530.00 21 1

$14.50 0 50 0.00 18,202.00 -297.00 18,499.00 646.00 22 1

$14.10 0 50 0.00 18,202.00 -597.00 18,799.00 300.00 23 1

$14.00 2 50 1,142.00 18,202.00 -1,647.00 19,849.00 1,050.00 25 2

$13.60 0 48 0.00 17,060.00 -3,909.00 20,969.00 1,120.00 26 1

$13.50 1 48 166.00 17,060.00 -5,909.00 22,969.00 2,000.00 27 1

$13.00 1 47 500.00 16,894.00 -7,775.00 24,669.00 1,700.00 30 3

$12.55 0 46 0.00 16,394.00 -8,405.00 24,799.00 130.00 31 1

$12.50 1 46 200.00 16,394.00 -8,505.00 24,899.00 100.00 32 1

$12.25 1 45 50.00 16,194.00 -8,705.00 24,899.00 0.00 32 0

$12.00 6 44 2,074.00 16,144.00 -8,755.00 24,899.00 0.00 32 0

$11.75 0 38 0.00 14,070.00 -11,829.00 25,899.00 1,000.00 33 1

$11.68 0 38 0.00 14,070.00 -12,229.00 26,299.00 400.00 34 1

$11.50 3 38 1,500.00 14,070.00 -12,229.00 26,299.00 0.00 34 0

$11.00 0 35 0.00 12,570.00 -15,729.00 28,299.00 2,000.00 35 1

$10.78 0 35 0.00 12,570.00 -16,729.00 29,299.00 1,000.00 36 1
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$10.60 1 35 200.00 12,570.00 -16,729.00 29,299.00 0.00 36 0

$10.22 0 34 0.00 12,370.00 -17,429.00 29,799.00 500.00 37 1

$10.00 12 34 3,792.00 12,370.00 -17,879.00 30,249.00 450.00 39 2

$9.90 0 22 0.00 8,578.00 -21,771.00 30,349.00 100.00 40 1

$9.00 2 22 1,250.00 8,578.00 -21,971.00 30,549.00 200.00 41 1

$8.95 1 20 400.00 7,328.00 -23,221.00 30,549.00 0.00 41 0

$8.00 1 19 645.00 6,928.00 -24,271.00 31,199.00 650.00 43 2

$7.99 1 18 210.00 6,283.00 -24,916.00 31,199.00 0.00 43 0

$7.49 1 17 210.00 6,073.00 -25,126.00 31,199.00 0.00 43 0

$7.03 1 16 473.00 5,863.00 -25,336.00 31,199.00 0.00 43 0

$7.00 2 15 700.00 5,390.00 -25,809.00 31,199.00 0.00 43 0

$6.99 1 13 200.00 4,690.00 -26,509.00 31,199.00 0.00 43 0

$6.50 0 12 0.00 4,490.00 -29,209.00 33,699.00 2,500.00 44 1

$6.00 7 12 3,034.00 4,490.00 -29,209.00 33,699.00 0.00 44 0

$4.00 1 5 133.00 1,456.00 -32,243.00 33,699.00 0.00 44 0

$2.00 1 4 400.00 1,323.00 -32,376.00 33,699.00 0.00 44 0

$1.00 3 3 923.00 923.00 -32,776.00 33,699.00 0.00 44 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $14.50

KGs Offered to Purchase 33,699.00

KGs Offered to Sell 19,047.00

KGs Sold 18,202.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 44

Purchased Credit 22

Offered to Sell 53

Sold Credit 50


